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Prescription drug index 1433-34
Sales pharmaceuticals, amount 33

DRUG COSTS AND PRICES, SPECIAL COMMITTEE
Agenda and Procedure Subcommittee 
Appointment 
Reports 

First 
Second 
Third

5

6-7
1069
1931,1935

Blakely, W.J., chartered accountant, 
appointment

Corrections, Proceedings No. 26 
Davidson, Alan S., M.D., House of 

Commons protection requested 
Hilliard, Dr. Irwin, per diem allowance 
In camera sittings
Laidlaw, A.M., Legal Counsel, appointment 
Living, travelling expenses/J.K. Lawton,

Dr. I.M. Hilliard
Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Association 

of Canada, second hearing, request 
Quorum reduced
Sales tax removal interim report/ recommend

ing, moved, not acted on 
Terms of Reference 
Thurwell, Lt. Col., appearance 
Witnesses(freedom from arrest and mole

station 
See also

Reports to the House

6-7,2604 
Issue 32, p.

1193,1195-96
2179,2202
2681-85
6-7,2604

1931,1936

2286,2293-94
151

448-449,1160
5,2603-4
1535

1195-96,1306

DRUG FORMULARY 
Creation 1135

DRUG INDUSTRY 
See

Pharmaceutical industry

iii


