	TERMINA, PREST
DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS	
Prescription drug index	1433-34
Sales pharmaceuticals, amount	33
Research of Conpany	
DRUG COSTS AND PRICES, SPECIAL COMMITTEE	
Agenda and Procedure Subcommittee	
Appointment	5
Reports	ATO-SEE HAN ITATS
First	6-7
Second	1069
Third	1931,1935
Blakely, W.J., chartered accountant,	MARNSA
appointment	6-7,2604
Corrections, Proceedings No. 26	Issue 32, p. iii
Davidson, Alan S., M.D., House of	
Commons protection requested	1193,1195-96
Hilliard, Dr. Irwin, per diem allowance	2179,2202
In camera sittings	2681-85
Laidlaw, A.M., Legal Counsel, appointment	6-7,2604
Living, travelling expenses, J.K. Lawton,	Lines drug wirth
Dr. I.M. Hilliard	1931,1936
Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Association	ANTERSTAN THE
of Canada, second hearing, request	2286,2293-94
Quorum reduced	151
Sales tax removal interim report, recommend	
ing, moved, not acted on	448-449,1160
Terms of Reference	5,2603-4
Thurwell, Lt. Col., appearance	1535
Witnesses, freedom from arrest and mole-	ctots
station	1195-96,1306
See also	
Reports to the House	
DRUG FORMULARY	
Creation	1135
DELHAR CHENTCALS LTD.	
DRUG INDUSTRY	
See	

See Pharmaceutical industry

- 20 -

Page